HELP US SAVE LIVES

JOIN OUR



Capital Fundraiser



Did you know there are thousands of women that are currently being treated for breast cancer?

Did you know there are thousands of women that are currently being treated for breast cancer, but are homeless, stressed and struggling to meet their day-to-day living expenses and losing their lives?



What if there were "A Place Called LOVE"

for women going through breast cancer treatments to live, at no cost to them?

Would you support it?



Capital Fundraiser

OUR GOAL IS TO RAISE \$100,000.00 IN 100 DAYS

Donate Today
Help US Save Lives

Help US Open
A Place Called LOVE

A HOME FOR HOMELESS WOMEN WIT





HELP US OPEN,

A Place Called LOVE

A Home for Healing and Inspired Dreams.

Providing Comfort. Saving Women's Lives.

Dear Supporter,

COLA is a non-profit 501(C)(3), geared towards honoring ordinary people "breast cancer survivor's" and empowering our communities. Our primary community project is, A Place Called Love, (APCL), A Home for Healing and Inspired Dreams.

APCL, will provide a beautiful home with an eco-friendly environment where homeless women going through breast cancer treatments can stay, be taken care of, nurtured, educated and prepared to return to society living a quality life-style.

APCL will offer support to enhance healing and give our women an opportunity to release stress in a serene environment with unconditional love, honor and respect!

Our initial "Capital Fundraiser" goal is to raise \$100,000.00 for capital funding. We are reaching out to you to ask for a contribution to help fund this much needed home. We, of course will add your name to our donors list that will hang in home.

To participate in our fundraiser simply send a check to the address below made payable to "COLA Inc." or you can ZELLE "COLA Inc.", using this email address; apclhome@gmail.com Credit card donations can be made via PayPal, with PayPal please send as a "Family & Friends transaction. Our website is under new construction and soon you will be able to donate via our site. For any questions we can be reached directly at, 732 447-4991.

Your generous donation will help us save lives and uplift our women.

The proceeds go toward our continued mission to provide housing, and care, as well as honoring and empowering women with and that has survived breast cancer.

On behalf of our entire team we thank you in advance for your consideration.

Missouri, Founder

MAIL CHECK TO:

Celebration Of Life Annual, 335 George St, Ste 4 PMB 1102, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

WE ARE RAISING FUNDS TO OPEN A PLACE CALLED LOVE





Help US Save Lives Help US Open A Place Called LOVE.

DONATE TODAY!

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Make checks payable to COLA Inc. & Mail to:

Mail To: Celebration Of Life Annual 335 George St Ste 4 PMB 1102 New Brunswick, NJ 08901

Send Donations via ZELLE: apclhome@gmail.com

Col AUSA.ORG

Email: colausaorg@gmail.com